Drinkis Henn

SAMPLE MENU AS OF MARCH 2022 - prices and availability subject to change

hegs:

Lost & Grounded Helles Lager
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider
Moor Resonance Pale Ale

New Bristol Brewery Wonderland IPA

Electric Bear Werrrd US Pale Ale

Boltled beer:

Budvar
Becks Blue
Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Botlled cider:

Thatchers Katy
Cornish Orchard Blush
Cornish Orchard Pear
Cornish Orchard Dry

By thee boitle wwines:

Sauvignon Blanc*
Pinot Grigio
Cabernet Sauvignon*
Altitudes Merlot
Cornella Malbec
Pinot Grigio Rosato
Lunetta Prosecco

4.4%
4.5%
4.1%
4.2%
4.2%

5.0%
0.5%
0.5%

7.4%
4.0%
5.0%
5.2%

13.0%
12.0%
12.0%
13.5%
13.5%
12.0%
11.5%

By Uie pluws (*hooxe weine only 2

Small
Medium
Large

125ml
175ml
250ml

£4.80
£4.20
£4.60
£4.60
£4.80

£3.80
£2.70
£3.70

£4.90
£5.00
£4.80
£4.90

£17.00
£17.50
£17.00
£18.00
£18.50
£17.50
£26.00

£3.90
£4.70
£5.70

Coackiuils

AMargaritn

El Jimador Reposado tequila, Cointreau, salt & lime.

Xeyruni
Brokers Gin, Campari & Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino.

Maoi Toi

Brugal Blanco Rum, Brugal Anejo Rum, Cointreau,
Orgeat (almond) syrup & Lime.

Proraeen b indeet
Gin 77, Liqueur De Violette, Lemon & Sugar Syrup.

Espressn 1 fng
Moskovskaya Vodka, Borghetti Café Liqueur, Sugar
Syrup & Espresso.

Pireapple Daigwiri
Red Leg Pineapple Rum, Lime & Sugar Syrup.

Liuenendl {Gprr
Brugal Anejo Rum, Lazzaroni Amaretto, Lime &
Cinnamon.

Erundle

Brokers Gin, Creme De Mure, Lemon & Sugar Syrup.

Aoxweenar Horfe
Moskovskaya Vodka, Lime & Ginger Beer.

Il Faslfoned

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Zest
& Sugar Syrup.

Smaky Fossion
Mezcal Verde, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime & Campari.

Lovnegy Iefard bee Ten
Moskovskaya Vodka, Sauza Gold Tequila, Brugal
Blanco Rum, Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Cola & Lemon.

All cocktails £8.00



Spirils

HITH

Beefeater London Dry*
6 O'Clock

6 O’Clock Sloe

Brokers

Jensen's Old Tom
Pinkster

Prof. Cornelius Bathtub
Psychopmop

Whitely Neil Rhubarb

K

Brugal Blanco*
Brugal Anejo*

Red Leg Spiced*
Aluna Coconut Rum
Angostura 1919
Appleton Estate 12 Yr
Blackwell Black Gold
Black Magic Spiced
Chairman’s Reserve
Duppy Share

El Dorado 12 Yr Old
Flor de Cana 12 Yr
Foursquare 2005
Foursquare Spiced
Gosling Black Seal
Havana Club 7 Year
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Old J Tiki Fire 151
Pussers Gunpowder
Ron Abuelo 12 Yr

R L Seales 10 Yr
Woods 100 Navy
Wray & Nephew

Youdkn:

Moskovskaya*

40.0%
43.0%
26.0%
40.0%
43.0%
37.5%
43.3%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
38.0%
37.5%
35.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
59.0%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
75.5%
54.5%
40.0%
43.0%
57.0%
63.0%

37.5%

£3.60
£4.00
£3.60
£3.80
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£3.70

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£4.50
£5.10
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£4.90
£4.60
£5.70
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£4.70
£4.60
£4.80
£4.90
£5.00
£3.90
£3.80

£3.60

Seollish Wihislix:

Famous Grouse*
Dalwhinnie 15 Yr
Glenkinchie 12 Yr
Glenmorangie 10 Yr
Glenrothes Select
Laphroaig 10 Yr

bmerivoen Whiskoy:

Benchmark*
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Straight Rye
Eagle Rare 10 Yr
Woodford Reserve

Teguila & Alexeol:

Arette Anejo Tequila

El Jimmador Reposado
La Chica Gold Tequila
Mezcal Verde
Montelobos Mezcal
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

Oither:

Borghetti Café Liqueur
Campari

Cocchi Vermouth
Cockburns Port (50ml)
Cointreau

Courvoisier VS Cognac*
Lazzaroni Amaretto*
Limoncello Tosolini
Tuaca

40.0%
43.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
45.0%
43.2%

38.0%
38.0%
38.0%
42.0%
40.0%
35.0%

25.0%
25.0%
16.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
24.0%
28.0%
35.0%

£3.60
£5.20
£4.90
£4.80
£5.00
£4.90

£3.60
£3.80
£4.90
£4.90
£4.70

£4.70
£3.50
£3.00
£4.90
£5.20
£3.70

£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£4.20
£3.60
£4.40
£3.60
£3.00
£3.20

Double up on all house spirits marked

with * for +£1.50




