

Drinks Mena

SAMPLE MENU AS OF MARCH 2022 – prices and availability subject to change

<u>keg :</u>

Lost & Grounded Helles Lager	4.4%	£4.80
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider	4.5%	£4.20
Moor Resonance Pale Ale	4.1%	£4.60
New Bristol Brewery Wonderland IPA	4.2%	£4.60
Electric Bear Werrrd US Pale Ale	4.2%	£4.80

Bottled beer:

Budvar	5.0%	£3.80
Becks Blue	0.5%	£2.70
Erdinger Alkoholfrei	0.5%	£3.70

Bottled eider:

7.4%	£4.90
4.0%	£5.00
5.0%	£4.80
5.2%	£4.90
	4.0% 5.0%

<u>By the bottle wines:</u>

Sauvignon Blanc*	13.0%	£17.00
Pinot Grigio	12.0%	£17.50
Cabernet Sauvignon*	12.0%	£17.00
Altitudes Merlot	13.5%	£18.00
Cornella Malbec	13.5%	£18.50
Pinot Grigio Rosato	12.0%	£17.50
Lunetta Prosecco	11.5%	£26.00

By the glass (*house wine only):

Small	125ml	£3.90
Medium	175ml	£4.70
Large	250ml	£5.70

Cocktails

Margarita

El Jimador Reposado tequila, Cointreau, salt & lime.

Aegroni

Brokers Gin, Campari & Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino.

Mai Tai

Brugal Blanco Rum, Brugal Anejo Rum, Cointreau, Orgeat (almond) syrup & Lime.

Prarama Violet

Gin 77, Liqueur De Violette, Lemon & Sugar Syrup.

Espresso Hartini

Moskovskaya Vodka, Borghetti Café Liqueur, Sugar Syrup & Espresso.

Piucapple Daigairi

Red Leg Pineapple Rum, Lime & Sugar Syrup.

Marond Cigar

Brugal Anejo Rum, Lazzaroni Amaretto, Lime & Cinnamon.

Brumble

Brokers Gin, Creme De Mure, Lemon & Sugar Syrup.

Moscour Hale

Moskovskaya Vodka, Lime & Ginger Beer.

Old Fashioned

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Zest & Sugar Syrup.

Smoky Passion

Mezcal Verde, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime & Campari.

Long Island lee Tea

Moskovskaya Vodka, Sauza Gold Tequila, Brugal Blanco Rum, Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Cola & Lemon.

All cocktails £8.00

<u>Spirits</u>

<u>Gin:</u>			Scottish Whisky:		
Beefeater London Dry*	40.0%	£3.60	Famous Grouse*	40.0%	£3.60
6 O'Clock	43.0%	£4.00	Dalwhinnie 15 Yr	43.0%	£5.20
6 O'Clock Sloe	26.0%	£3.60	Glenkinchie 12 Yr	43.0%	£4.90
Brokers	40.0%	£3.80	Glenmorangie 10 Yr	40.0%	£4.80
Jensen's Old Tom	43.0%	£3.90	Glenrothes Select	43.0%	£5.00
Pinkster	37.5%	£3.90	Laphroaig 10 Yr	40.0%	£4.90
Prof. Cornelius Bathtub	43.3%	£4.00			
Psychopmop	40.0%	£4.00			
Whitely Neil Rhubarb	40.0%	£3.70	<u> American Whiskey:</u>		
Rum:			Benchmark*	40.0%	£3.60
			Buffalo Trace	40.0%	£3.80
Brugal Blanco*	40.0%	£3.60	Bulleit Straight Rye	45.0%	£4.90
Brugal Anejo*	38.0%	£3.60	Eagle Rare 10 Yr	45.0%	£4.90
Red Leg Spiced*	37.5%	£3.60	Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£4.70
Aluna Coconut Rum	35.0%	£3.70			
Angostura 1919	40.0%	£4.50	<u>Tequila & Mescul:</u>		
Appleton Estate 12 Yr	43.0%	£5.10	Arette Anejo Tequila	38.0%	£4.70
Blackwell Black Gold	40.0%	£3.70	El Jimmador Reposado	38.0%	£3.50
Black Magic Spiced	40.0%	£3.70	La Chica Gold Tequila	38.0%	£3.00
Chairman's Reserve	40.0%	£3.70	Mezcal Verde	42.0%	£4.90
Duppy Share	40.0%	£3.80	Montelobos Mezcal	40.0%	£5.20
El Dorado 12 Yr Old	40.0%	£4.90	Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	40.0 <i>%</i> 35.0%	£3.70
Flor de Cana 12 Yr	40.0%	£4.60	Cazcabel Collee Tequila	33.07	13.70
Foursquare 2005	59.0%	£5.70			
Foursquare Spiced	37.5%	£3.80	Other:		
Gosling Black Seal	40.0%	£3.70	Other.		
Havana Club 7 Year	40.0%	£3.70	Borghetti Café Liqueur	25.0%	£3.50
Mount Gay Black Barrel	43.0%	£4.70	Campari	25.0%	£3.50
Old J Tiki Fire 151	75.5%	£4.60	Cocchi Vermouth	16.0%	£3.30
Pussers Gunpowder	54.5%	£4.80	Cockburns Port (50ml)	20.0%	£4.20
Ron Abuelo 12 Yr	40.0%	£4.90	Cointreau	40.0%	£3.60
R L Seales 10 Yr	43.0%	£5.00	Courvoisier VS Cognac*	40.0%	£4.40
Woods 100 Navy	57.0%	£3.90	Lazzaroni Amaretto*	24.0%	£3.60
Wray & Nephew	63.0%	£3.80	Limoncello Tosolini	28.0%	£3.00
<u>Vodka:</u>			Tuaca	35.0%	£3.20
Moskovskaya*	37.5%	£3.60			
woskovskaya	37.370	13.00	Double up on all house spirits marked with * for +£1.50		d
			WICH IOI TII.30		